
2 7 12

Start

Titles



FUEL & OILSWITCHES

5N

5N

DK

5N

DK

H&R

StartSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSttatttaSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

MG ROVER

m.dianatizadeh@autoworld.ir



            

GDE

GTD

GTD
GTD

GTD
GTD

MG

Efficiency

KPI

CBU

Efficiency



XU7P
TU5

EF7P
XU7P

ikcosales.ir

a.jabeti@autoworld.ir

 (gavanin.ir)

follow  upView ffolffoffolfolofofoloooolllffofooolllllowl   ufolfolfolfolfolffofolofoloolfffoffofofofofofoloofofooffffolfolfofofoofolfoloffoofolfolfoloofolfofolffofolfolofolofolfffofolffoolooffffolfolfolfolfolfooolfolfffofolfolfoololllfolfolffofolooollffolfolfofofoolofollllfffolllllfoloolffoolffollfooffofofollllowllll uVieVie

KGM

KGM

EVX

LED
EVX

KGM

LOW GEAR

Spare Tire



FLASHER

First gear

a.zarandooz@autoworld.ir

FFirsFirFFF s

r.bayat@autoworld.ir

Inphography



MX-5
MX-5

12R

ND

12R MX-5

12R MX-5
TE37

AD09

12R
MX-5

Surf

 World Surf
Surf WSL League

Surf

Surf

Surf Dometic
LX

GT63 SE

GT63S E

V-8

AMG Speedshift

AMG

News

Ami

H

Ami
Type-Ami

Caselani

Ami Jumper

Caselani

H
Ami

Ami

E009
Tiangong

New En-
ergy

Y

FAW CATL
CLTC

EPA

EPA

EPA

s.siavashi@autoworld.ir

EPA

Surff



WING MIRROR

Italian

SF90

V8

V6 V8

SF90

SP4

German

S
S

S

S

S

M44

S

KKK K27

S

RS

BPR

RS

e.naseri@autoworld.ir

V4

TU5

X5

E-Power

GDi

Wet

…



Q5
Q5

CARS

h.mohammadi@autoworld.ir

GLS

LF
YF LF

C

LED

Soft Touch

Nu



LK2630 L2630
LK1930 L1930

H5

DIESEL

saipa.iranecar.com

f.aghasafi@autoworld.ir



analysis

k.talebifard@autoworld.ir

aanaaaaaaaaaa laaaaanaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa l

MARKET

S

S

GX

S

GXH-R

GXL

GXL-R

S

RS

R

ESP

ELX

TU5

TU3

XU7P

V1

V4

K5

GT

VS7

VS5

E-Power

E-Power

H5

GS3 Emzoom

D60

S3

X5

J7

T8

X55

FX

VX

TXL

S5

S7

X35

ET5



FUEL & OIL

911GTS C43

EPC

EPC

rpm
EPC

 V8

V6
GV80 G90

SQ7
V8

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

0W20SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

0W20SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  
5W30

0W20SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

0W20SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

CH-R

ES350-2013

IS300

RX350

IS250

NX200

NX300 h

CT200 h

ES250

LX570

5w40SN/5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30
5w40SN/5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30
5w40SN/5W30SNBehtam Quantic plus(5W30SN)  5W30

5W

5W

5W

5W

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 
) 

)



NHTSA

e

Y

TERMS OF SALE

S5S

8SX5

X55SR207TU3



TIRE & RING

s.siavashi@autoworld.ir

26 KB12   165/65R13

KB2000   175/60R13

36 KB14   175/70R13

KB88   185/60R14

22 KB27   185/65R14

22 KB27   185/65R15

44 KB77  205/60R14
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